

Conway I-5 Crossing Re-Bid Tabulation
March 12, 2019

C.O. 4994
P.N. 3707

Item No.	Bid Schedule Description	Estimated Quantity	Engineer's Estimate		Faber Construction, Inc.		Taylor's Excavators, Inc.		Colacurcio Brothers, Inc.		Interwest Construction, Inc.		Strider Construction Co.		SRV Construction, Inc.	
			Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1.	Mobilization	1 LS	\$ 69,000.00	\$ 69,000.00	\$ 37,805.84	\$ 37,805.84	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 56,614.91	\$ 56,614.91	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 123,000.00	\$ 123,000.00
2.	Install and Maintain Temporary Erosion Control and Water Pollution Control Measures	1 LS	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 166,959.02	\$ 166,959.02	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 44,500.00	\$ 44,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 24,500.00	\$ 24,500.00
3.	Spill Prevention Control and Countermeasure (SPCC) Plan	1 LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 597.88	\$ 597.88	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 870.00	\$ 870.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00
4.	Trench Shoring and Safety Systems	1 LS	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 717.45	\$ 717.45	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,275.00	\$ 6,275.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00
5.	Furnish and Install 24-Inch Diam. DIPS DR18, Fused AWWA C-900 PVC Casing Pipe by Horizontal Directional Drilling	580 LF	\$ 900.52	\$ 522,300.00	\$ 839.78	\$ 487,072.40	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 609,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 580,000.00	\$ 1,069.50	\$ 620,310.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 652,500.00	\$ 1,048.00	\$ 607,840.00
6.	Furnish and Install 12-inch Diam. DIPS DR18, Fused AWWA C-900 PVC Water Pipe Through Casing	580 LF	\$ 179.66	\$ 104,200.00	\$ 110.83	\$ 64,281.40	\$ 100.00	\$ 58,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 87,000.00	\$ 122.50	\$ 71,050.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 72,500.00	\$ 158.00	\$ 91,640.00
7.	Furnish and Install 3-inch Diam. HDPE Communication Duct, Orange DR11, for Fiber Optic Conduit Through Casing	580 LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 17,400.00	\$ 12.16	\$ 7,052.80	\$ 50.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 17,400.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 9,280.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 20,300.00	\$ 27.25	\$ 15,805.00
8.	Waterline Flushing, Pressure Testing, and Disinfection and Bacterial Testing	1 LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 3,532.95	\$ 3,532.95	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
9.	Traffic Control	1 LS	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 30,870.60	\$ 30,870.60	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 28,800.00	\$ 28,800.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 14,675.00	\$ 14,675.00
10.	Removal and Reinstall Beam Guardrail and Signs	1 LS	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 4,016.39	\$ 4,016.39	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
Construction Subtotal Cost				\$ 759,000.00		\$ 802,906.73		\$ 837,000.00		\$ 849,400.00		\$ 857,099.91		\$ 874,300.00		\$ 895,060.00
Wasahington State Sales Tax			8.1%	\$ 61,479.00		\$ 65,035.45		\$ 67,797.00		\$ 68,801.40		\$ 69,425.09		\$ 70,818.30		\$ 72,499.86
Total Bid Amount				\$ 820,479.00		\$ 867,942.18		\$ 904,797.00		\$ 918,201.40		\$ 926,525.00		\$ 945,118.30		\$ 967,559.86